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Summary For Jurisdiction Wid~ All Counters, All Races
 
Unofficial Results
 

Registered Voters 0 - Cards Cast 1817 0.00% 

OEM-U.S. Senator 

Total Votes 
Roxanne Conlin 
Thomas L. Fiegen 
Bob Krause 
Write-in Votes 

OEM 
Total 

447 
388 

28 
31 

0 

(10) 

86.80% 
6.26% 
6.94% 
0.00% 

OEM-U.S. Rep. Oist. 4 OEM 
Total 

Total Votes 365 
Bill Maske 364 
Write-in Votes 1 

OEM-Governor OEM 
Total 

Total Votes 396 
Chet Culver 390 
Write-in Votes 6 

(20) I 

99.73% 
0.27% 

(30) 

98.48% 
1.52% 

- -----"---_...------- --- _._- _.. __ ._--- .. - --- 
-----~-~-~-

OEM-Secretary of State OEM (40) 
Total 

Total Votes 363 
Michael A. Mauro 363 100.00% 
Write-in Votes 0 0.00% 

OEM-State Auditor 

Total Votes 
Write-in Votes ----_._------

OEM-State Treasurer 

Total Votes
 
Michael Fitzgerald
 
Write-in Votes
 

OEM 

OEM 

Total 
14 
14 

Total 
378 
377 

1 

(50) 

100.00% 

(60) 

99.74% 
0.26% 

DEM-Sec. of Agriculture OEM (70) 
Total 

Total Votes 338 
Francis Thicke 336 99.41% 
Write-in Votes 2 0.59% 

OEM-Attorney General OEM (80) 
Total 

Total Votes 381
 
Tom Miller 381 100.00%
 
Write-in Votes 0 0.00%
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Registered Voters 0 - Cards Cast 1817 0.000/0 

OEM-State Rep. Oist 015 OEM (90) 
Total 

Total Votes 73 
Brian J. Quirk 73 100.000/0 
Write-in Votes o 0.00% 

OEM-State Rep. Oist 016 OEM (100) 
Total 

Total Votes 343 
John W. Beard 343 100.00%
 
Write-in Votes 0 0.00%
 

OEM-CO. Supervisors Oist 1 OEM (110) 
Total 

Total Votes 58 
Mark John Kuhn 56 96.55%
 
Write-in Votes 2 3.45%
 

OEM-CO. Supervisors Oist 2 

Total Votes 
Warren Palm 
Write-in Votes 

---_.~--

OEM 
Total 

46 
46 

0 

(115) 

100.00% 
0.00% 

OEM-CO. Treasurer 

Total Votes 
Write-in Votes 

OEM 
Total 

18 
18 

(120) I 

100.00% 

OEM-CO.Recorder 

Total Votes 
Barbara L. Ettleson 
Write-in Votes 

OEM 
Total 

365 
361 

4 

(130) 

98.90% 
1.100/0 

OEM-CO. Attorney 

Total Votes 
Write-in Votes 

~-~._~~-

OEM 
Total 

22 
22 

(140) 

100.000/0 

REP-U.S. Senator 

Total Votes 
Chuck Grassley 
Write-in Votes 

REP 
Total 
1194 
1177 

17 

(410) 

98.580/0 
1.420/0 
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REP-U.S. Rep. Dist. 4 

Total Votes 
Tom Latham 
Write-in Votes 

REP (420) 
Total 
1139 
1132 99.39% 

7 0.61% 
--~--

REP-Governor 

Total Votes 
Terry E. Branstad 
Rod Roberts 
Bob Vander Plaats 
Write-in Votes 

REP 
Total 
1335 
891 

81 
362 

1 

(430) 

66.74% 
6.07% 

27.12% 
0.07% 

REP-Secretary of State 

Total Votes 
George S. Eichhorn 
Chris Sanger 
Matt Schultz 
Write-in Votes 

REP 
Total 

966 
226 
312 
425 

3 

(440) 

23.40% 
32.30% 
44.00% 

0.31% 

REP-State Auditor 

Total Votes 
David A. Vaudt 
Write-in Votes 

REP 
Total 

961 
956 

5 

(450) 

99.48% 
0.52% 

REP-State Treasurer 

Total Votes 
James A. Heavens 
David D. Jamison 
Write-in Votes 

REP 
Total 

926 
332 
592 

2 

(460) 

35.85% 
63.93% 

0.22% 

REP-Sec. of Agriculture 

Total Votes 
Bill Northey 
Write-in Votes 

REP 
Total 
1034 
1030 

4 

(470) 

99.61% 
0.39% 

REP-Attorney General 

Total Votes 
Brenna Findley 
Write-in Votes 

REP 
Total 

926 
921 

5 

(480) 

99.46% 
0.54% 
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REP-State Sen. Dist 015 REP (490) 
Total 

Total Votes 298 
Michael T. Klimesh 296 99.33% 
Write-in Votes 2 0.670/0 

REP-State Rep. Dist 016 REP (500) 
Total 

Total Votes 46 
Write-in Votes 46 100.00% 

- -_ .. _---.__._----------------~-~-.--~-~-_.~-~~~~ 

REP-CO. Supervisors Dist 1 REP (510) 
Total 

Total Votes 402 
Dean Darling 195 48.51% 
Lonnie Pierce 207 51.49% 
Write-in Votes 0 0.000/0 

REP-CO. Supervisors Dist 2 REP (515) 
Total 

Total Votes 216 
John Logsdon 211 97.69% 
Write-in Votes 5 2.310/0 

REP-CO. Treasurer REP (520) 
Total 

Total Votes 1208 
Wayne H. Walter 1204 99.670/0 
Write-in Votes 4 0.330/0 

---~-~~,-~~-----------~_.~._-_._---

REP-CO. Recorder REP (530) 
Total 

Total Votes 1157 
LaVonne Bjergum 1150 99.39% 
Write-in Votes 7 0.61% 

~-~--~~---------. 

REP-CO. Attorney REP (540) 
Total 

Total Votes 1129 
Andrew VanDer Maaten 1113 98.580/0 
Write-in Votes 16 1.42% 


