Date:06/08/10 Time:23:24:43 Page:1 of 4

Registered	Voters 0	- Cards	Cast 1817	0.00%
------------	----------	---------	-----------	-------

Registered Voters 0 - Cards Cast 1817 0.00% DEM-U.S. Senator	DEM	(10)
DEM-U.S. Senator	DEM Total	(10)
Total Votes	447	
Roxanne Conlin	388	86.80%
Thomas L. Fiegen	28	6.26%
Bob Krause	31	6.94%
Write-in Votes	0	0.00%
DEM-U.S. Rep. Dist. 4	DEM	(20)
Total Votes	Total 365	
Bill Maske	364	99.73%
Write-in Votes	1	0.27%
DEM-Governor	DEM	(30)
Total Votes	Total 396	
Chet Culver	390	98.48%
Write-in Votes	6	1.52%
DEM-Secretary of State	DEM	(40)
Total Votes	Total 363	
Michael A. Mauro		100.00%
Write-in Votes	0	0.00%
DEM-State Auditor	DEM	(50)
	Total	
Total Votes	14	
Write-in Votes	14	100.00%
DEM-State Treasurer	DEM	(60)
Total Votes	Total 378	
Michael Fitzgerald	377	99.74%
Write-in Votes	1	0.26%
DEM-Sec. of Agriculture	DEM	(70)
Total Votes	Total 338	
Francis Thicke	336	99.41%
Write-in Votes	2	0.59%
DEM-Attorney General	DEM	(80)
Total Votes	Total 381	
Tom Miller		100.00%
Write-in Votes	0	0.00%

Date:06/08/10 Time:23:24:43 Page:2 of 4

Unothe	iai Results	
Registered Voters 0 - Cards Cast 1817 0.00%		
DEM-State Rep. Dist 015	DEM	(90)
Total Votes	Total 73	
Brian J. Quirk	73	
Write-in Votes		0.00%
DEM-State Rep. Dist 016	DEM	(100)
Total Votes	Total 343	
John W. Beard		100.00%
Write-in Votes	0	0.00%
DEM-CO. Supervisors Dist 1	DEM	(110)
Total Vatas	Total 58	
Total Votes Mark John Kuhn	56	96.55%
Write-in Votes		
DEM-CO. Supervisors Dist 2	DEM	(115)
·	Total	()
Total Votes	46	
Warren Palm Write-in Votes	46 0	100.00% 0.00%
write-in votes		0.0070
DEM-CO. Treasurer	DEM Total	(120)
Total Votes	18	
Write-in Votes		100.00%
DEM-CO.Recorder	DEM	(130)
	Total	
	365	98.90%
Barbara L. Ettleson Write-in Votes	361 4	1.10%
DEM-CO. Attorney	DEM	(140)
Dan Containing	Total	(110)
Total Votes		
Write-in Votes	22	100.00%
REP-U.S. Senator	REP	(410)
Total Votes	Total 1194	
Chuck Grassley	1177	
Write-in Votes	17	1.42%

Date:06/08/10 Time:23:24:43 Page:3 of 4

Registered	Voters 0 -	Cards Cast	1817	0.00%
------------	------------	------------	------	-------

REP-U.S. Rep. Dist. 4	REP		(420)
Total Votes		Total 1139	,
Tom Latham		1132	99.39%
Write-in Votes		7	0.61%
REP-Governor	REP	m . 1	(430)
Total Votes		Total 1335	
Terry E. Branstad		891	66.74%
Rod Roberts		81	6.07%
Bob Vander Plaats		362	27.12%
Write-in Votes		1	0.07%
REP-Secretary of State	REP		(440)
T - 11/		Total	ı
Total Votes		966	22.4007
George S. Eichhorn		226 312	23.40% 32.30%
Chris Sanger Matt Schultz		425	44.00%
Write-in Votes		423	0.31%
WHICH YOUS	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		0.5170
REP-State Auditor	REP		(450)
		Total	
Total Votes		961	00.4007
David A. Vaudt		956 5	99.48% 0.52%
Write-in Votes			0.32%
REP-State Treasurer	REP		(460)
		Total	;
Total Votes		926	
James A. Heavens		332	35.85%
David D. Jamison Write-in Votes		592 2	63.93% 0.22%
Witte-til Votes			0.2270
REP-Sec. of Agriculture	REP		(470)
		Total	
Total Votes		1034	
Bill Northey		1030	99.61%
Write-in Votes		4	0.39%
REP-Attorney General	REP		(480)
·		Total	` /
Total Votes		926	00.4404
Brenna Findley		921	99.46%
Write-in Votes		5	0.54%

Date:06/08/10 Time:23:24:43 Page:4 of 4

REP-State Sen. Dist 015	REP	(490)
	Tota	
Total Votes	29	
Michael T. Klimesh	29	
Write-in Votes		2 0.67%
REP-State Rep. Dist 016	REP	(500)
·	Tota	
Total Votes	4	
Write-in Votes		5 100.00%
REP-CO. Supervisors Dist 1	REP	(510)
•	Tota	
Total Votes	40	2
Dean Darling	19	5 48.51%
Lonnie Pierce	20	
Write-in Votes		0.00%
REP-CO. Supervisors Dist 2	REP	(515)
•	Tota	
Total Votes	21	
John Logsdon	21	
Write-in Votes	<u>.</u>	5 2.31%
REP-CO. Treasurer	REP	(520)
	Tota	
Total Votes	120	
Wayne H. Walter	120-	
Write-in Votes	-	0.33%
REP-CO. Recorder	REP	(530)
	Tota	
Total Votes	115	
LaVonne Bjergum	115	
Write-in Votes		7 0.61%
REP-CO. Attorney	REP	(540)
•	Tota	l '
Total Votes	112	
Andrew VanDer Maaten	111	
Write-in Votes	1	5 1.42%